P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 P

ESD damage can range from subtle performance degradation to complete device failure. Precision integrated circuits may be more
susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
PACKAGING/ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
SPECIFIEDCHANNEL PACKAGE PACKAGE PACKAGE ORDERING TRANSPORT MEDIA,
PRODUCT TEMPERATURE
COUNT LEAD DESIGNATOR MARKING NUMBER QUANTITYRANGE
1 TBD THS4531ID Rails, 75
SOIC-8 D –40°C to 125°C
1 TBD THS4531IDR Tape and reel, 2500
1 TBD THS4531IDGKT Tape and reel, 250
THS4531 VSSOP-8 DGK –40°C to 125°C
1 TBD THS4531IDGKR Tape and reel, 2500
1 TBD THS4531IRUNT Tape and reel, 250
WQFN-10 RUN –40°C to 125°C
1 TBD THS4531IRUNR Tape and reel, 2500
2 TBD THS4532IPWT Rails, 90
THS4532 TSSOP-16 PW –40°C to 125°C
2 TBD THS4532IPWR Tape and reel, 2000
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
VALUES UNITS